Cooling Spares Catalogue
Version 1.0
Who we are?
All Controls was established in 1969
as a Wholesale and Importing Com-
pany.
In our early years our main business
was the sale of elements and thermo-

efficiencies exceed energy performance requirements in Australia, meaning reduced running costs and low-
er environmental impact.
Designed for Australians
With operational capabilities across a wide range of ambient temperatures, the Rinnai T series will provide
the comfort you need from conditions as low as -15°C all the way to peak summer temperatures as high as
52°C. This resilience ensures strong unit performance regardless of our harsh and varied climates. In cooler
climates, where the outdoor temperature may fall to below freezing, the outdoor unit will run a practical
anti-frost mode, ensuring high performance heating.
Refreshing comfort in every corner
New Fin-Shaped Louver optimises 3D air distribution and improves long distance air supply - meaning en-
joyed comfort corner to corner. Air blades can be controlled to swing both horizontally and vertically, allow-
ing for balanced room temperature and comfort.
Enhanced Air Quality
Featuring a high density air filter to absorb and eliminate any unwanted contaminants, the T Series not only
provides essential heating and cooling but enhances indoor air quality.
HSNRT25B RINNAI HIWALL INV 2.5KW REV CYCLE R32
HSNRT35B RINNAI HIWALL INV 3.5KW REV CYCLE R32
HSNRT50B RINNAI HIWALL INV 5.0KW REV CYCLE R32
HSNRT70B RINNAI HIWALL INV 7.0KW REV CYCLE R32
HSNRT80B RINNAI HIWALL INV 8.0KW REV CYCLE R32
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
22
Smart by Design

Wi-Fi is built in on all models of the Bora-X range in both Apple and Android. After installing the “Gree+”
app on your phone or tablet, you can remotely control the air conditioner from anywhere in the world.
“iFeel” Remote Control
All units come with the Gree YAG1FB4 remote controller. Along with user and timer functions the YAG1FB4
also features “iFeel” control for greater comfort.
Smart Health
The Gree Bora-X range comes with High Density Filters. These filters have a higher than normal density to
filter more dust and pollen from the air. Mini Photocatalytic filters are also standard. The Gree Bora-X range
has a coil drying function. When selected this automatically runs the indoor fan for a set period after switch-
ing the unit off. This dries the indoor coil to prevent the build-up of mildew.
Demand Response Enabled Device (DRED)
Gree Bora-X air conditioners are demand response capable. When fitted, this module provides a method for
the power supply company to limit the amount of power that an air conditioner can consume in comparison
to its nominal full load power consumption. The aim is to reduce overall power consumption to the supply
network at critical peak load times.
GREEINV-2.5 GREE BORA X INV HIWALL 2.5KW REV CYCLE R32
GREEINV-3.5 GREE BORA X INV HIWALL 3.5KW REV CYCLE R32
GREEINV-5.2 GREE BORA X INV HIWALL 5.2KW REV CYCLE R32
GREEINV-7.1 GREE BORA X INV HIWALL 7.1KW REV CYCLE R32
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
23
Quietly Smart

FP2212 MINI ORANGE CONDENSATE PUMP
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
FP2213 MAXI LIME CONDENSATE PUMP
24
Capacitors
Pages 25-27
METAL RUN CAPACITORS
MOTOR RUN CAPACITORS
• (Aluminium case)
• P2 Class of Safety Protection
• Rated Voltage 450VAC
Part Number Description Unit Qty
HYRC4-1.0 RUN CAPACITOR METAL 1 MFD 450V EA 1
HYRC4-1.5 RUN CAPACITOR METAL 1.5 MFD 450V EA 1
HYRC4-2 RUN CAPACITOR METAL 2 MFD 450V EA 1
HYRC4-3 RUN CAPACITOR METAL 3 MFD 450V EA 1
HYRC4-4 RUN CAPACITOR METAL 4 MFD 450V EA 1
HYRC4-5 RUN CAPACITOR METAL 5 MFD 450V EA 1
HYRC4-6 RUN CAPACITOR METAL 6 MFD 450V EA 1
HYRC4-8 RUN CAPACITOR METAL 8 MFD 450V EA 1
HYRC4-10 RUN CAPACITOR METAL 10 MFD 450V EA 1
HYRC4-12 RUN CAPACITOR METAL 12 MFD 450V EA 1
HYRC4-15 RUN CAPACITOR METAL 15 MFD 450V EA 1
HYRC4-20 RUN CAPACITOR METAL 20 MFD 450V EA 1
HYRC4-25 RUN CAPACITOR METAL 25 MFD 450V EA 1
HYRC4-30 RUN CAPACITOR METAL 30 MFD 450V EA 1
HYRC4-35 RUN CAPACITOR METAL 35 MFD 450V EA 1
HYRC4-40 RUN CAPACITOR METAL 40 MFD 450V EA 1
HYRC4-45 RUN CAPACITOR METAL 45 MFD 450V EA 1
HYRC4-50 RUN CAPACITOR METAL 50 MFD 450V EA 1
HYRC4-55 RUN CAPACITOR METAL 55 MFD 450V EA 1
HYRC4-60 RUN CAPACITOR METAL 60 MFD 450V EA 1
HYRC4-70 RUN CAPACITOR METAL 70 MFD 450V EA 1
HYRC4-75 RUN CAPACITOR METAL 75 MFD 450V EA 1
HYRC4-80 RUN CAPACITOR METAL 80 MFD 450V EA 1
HYRC4-90 RUN CAPACITOR METAL 90 MFD 450V EA 1
HYRC4-100 RUN CAPACITOR METAL 100 MFD 450V EA 1
25
PLASTIC RUN CAPACITORS
MOTOR RUN CAPACITORS WITH FIXED 8M BOLT
• P0 Class of Safety Protection
• Rated Voltage 450VAC
• Capacitance range 1-80 UF
Part Number Description Unit Qty
HYRCS4B-1 RUN CAPACITOR PLASTIC 1 MFD FIXED 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRCS4B-2 RUN CAPACITOR PLASTIC 2 MFD FIXED 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRCS4B-3 RUN CAPACITOR PLASTIC 3 MFD FIXED 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRCS4B-4 RUN CAPACITOR PLASTIC 4 MFD FIXED 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRCS4B-5 RUN CAPACITOR PLASTIC 5 MFD FIXED 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRCS4B-6 RUN CAPACITOR PLASTIC 6 MFD FIXED 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRCS4B-7  RUN CAPACITOR PLASTIC 7 MFD FIXED 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRCS4B-8 RUN CAPACITOR PLASTIC 8 MFD FIXED 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRCS4B-10 RUN CAPACITOR PLASTIC 10 MFD FIXED 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRCS4B-12 RUN CAPACITOR PLASTIC 12 MFD FIXED 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRCS4B-14 RUN CAPACITOR PLASTIC 14 MFD FIXED 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRCS4B-15 RUN CAPACITOR PLASTIC 15 MFD FIXED 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRCS4B-16 RUN CAPACITOR PLASTIC 16 MFD FIXED 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRCS4B-20 RUN CAPACITOR PLASTIC 20 MFD FIXED 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRCS4B-25 RUN CAPACITOR PLASTIC 25 MFD FIXED 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRCS4B-30 RUN CAPACITOR PLASTIC 30 MFD FIXED 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRCS4B-35 RUN CAPACITOR PLASTIC 35 MFD FIXED 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRCS4B-40 RUN CAPACITOR PLASTIC 40 MFD FIXED 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRCS4B-45 RUN CAPACITOR PLASTIC 45 MFD FIXED 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRCS4B-50 RUN CAPACITOR PLASTIC 50 MFD FIXED 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRCS4B-55 RUN CAPACITOR PLASTIC 55 MFD FIXED 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRCS4B-60 RUN CAPACITOR PLASTIC 60 MFD FIXED 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRCS4B-65 RUN CAPACITOR PLASTIC 65 MFD FIXED 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRCS4B-70 RUN CAPACITOR PLASTIC 70 MFD FIXED 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRCS4B-80 RUN CAPACITOR PLASTIC 80 MFD FIXED 8M BOLT EA 1
26
EVAP MOTOR RUN CAPACITORS
MOTOR RUN THREADED CAPACITOR WITH 8M BOLT
• P2 Class of Safety Protection
• Rated Voltage 450VAC
• Capacitance range 1-60 UF
Part Number Description Unit Qty
HYRC4T-4 RUN CAPACITOR THREADED 4 MFD 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRC4T-6 RUN CAPACITOR THREADED 6 MFD 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRC4T-8 RUN CAPACITOR THREADED 8 MFD 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRC4T-10 RUN CAPACITOR THREADED 10 MFD 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRC4T-15 RUN CAPACITOR THREADED 15 MFD 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRC4T-20 RUN CAPACITOR THREADED 20 MFD 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRC4T-25 RUN CAPACITOR THREADED 25 MFD 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRC4T-30 RUN CAPACITOR THREADED 30 MFD 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRC4T-50 RUN CAPACITOR THREADED 50 MFD 8M BOLT EA 1
HYRC4T-60 RUN CAPACITOR THREADED 60 MFD 8M BOLT EA 1
27
New Zealand
33F Walmsley Road
Otahuhu, Auckland 1062